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Training and Placement Cell 

Training Details - Academic Year 2021 -2022 
 

S. No 
Date / 
Period 

No. of 
Days 

No. of 
Students 

    Training 
Details 

Batch Details 

1 
15.07.2021 to 

09.08.2021 
20 days 

75 
Accenture Specific Training, 

(KSREI) R Sequence 

CIVIL, CSE, ECE, EEE, JT,  MECH(Third 
Year) 

2. 
19.07.2021 to 

20.07.2021 
2 days 

49 
Virtusa Exclusive Training, Top 

Fresher (KSREI) 
CSE,ECE,IT,EEE (Final Year Students) 

3. 
02.08.2021 to 

13.08.2021 
10 days 

70 
Technical, Aptitude and Soft Skills 

(Internal) 

AUTO, CIVIL, CSE, ECE, EEE, IT,  MECH  
(Second  Year Students) 

4. 
23.08.2021 to 

28.08.2021 
6 days 116 

Wipro Specific Training (KSREI), 

New Leaf, Chennai 

AUTO, CIVIL, CSE, ECE, EEE, IT,  MECH  ( 

Final Year Students) 

5. 
01.09.2021 to 

03.09.2021 
3 days 84 

Cognizant Genc Specific Training 

(KSREI) Relearn pro 

AUTO, CIVIL, CSE, ECE, EEE, IT,  MECH, 

MCA (PG, UG Final Year Students) 

6. 
06.09.2021 to 

16.09.2021 
8 days 63 Aptitude Training (Internal) MBA,MCA  (Final Year Students) 

7. 
07.09.2021 to 

10.09.2021 
4 days 52 

TCS NINJA Specific Training Top 

Fresher’s (External) 
CSE,ECE,EEE,IT(UG Final Year Students) 

8. 
21.09.2021 to 

26.09.2021 
6 days 123 

Capgemini Specific Training Top 

Fresher’s (KSREI) 

CSE,ECE,EEE,IT,MCA(PG,UG Final Year 

Students) 

9. 
20.09.2021 to 

25.09.2021 
6 days 271 Technical Training (Internal) CSE,ECE,EEE,IT ( Third Year Students) 

10 
21.09.2021 to 

25.09.2021 
5 days 133 Soft Skills Training (Internal) AUTO, CIVIL, MECH ( Third Year Students) 

11 
20.10.2021 to 

26.10.2021 
6 days 49 Aptitude Training (Internal) CSE ( Third Year Students) 



12 
27.10.2021 to 

02.11.2021 
6 days 21 Aptitude Training (Internal) MBA ( Final Year Students) 

13 
08.11.2020 to 

13.11.21 
6 days 54 Aptitude Training (Internal) CSE ( Third Year Students) 

14 
25.11.21 to 
26.11.2021 

2 days 25 Soft Skills Training(Internal) MBA ( Final Year Students) 

15 
02.12.2021 to 

03.12.2021 
2 days 60 Soft Skills Training(Internal) MCA (First Year Students) 

16 
06.12.2021 to 

11.12.2021 
6 days 45 Aptitude Training (Internal) ECE, EEE ( Third Year Students) 

17 
07.12.2021 to 

11.12.2021 
5 days 50 Soft Skills Training(Internal) ECE, EEE ( Third Year Students) 

18 

13.12.2021,  
14.12.2021 to 

24.12.2021 

6 days 48 Aptitude Training (Internal) ECE, EEE ( Third Year Students) 

19 

14.12.2021,  
21.12.2021 to 

24.12.2021 

5 days 45 Soft Skills Training(Internal) ECE, EEE ( Third Year Students) 

20 
04.01.2021to 
06.01.2021 

3 days 32 Soft Skills Training(Internal) MCA (I Year) 

 


